
 
 

Year 5 Term 2 – 2025                           Easton Primary  

 
 

3.10.25 

 

10.10.25 

 

17.10.25 

 

24.10.25 

 

1.12.25 

 

8.12.25 

 

15.12.25 

20.10.25 

Writing Grammar 
Gap Filling 

Robot Girl – Malorie Blackman Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone 

Reading Boy at the Back of the Class VIPERS 
Comprehension 

Onyeka and the Academy of the Sun Comprehension 
Boxes 

Class 
novel 

Boy at the Back of the Class 
and 

 

Maths Multiplication 
and Division 

A 

Multiplication 
and Division 

A 

Fractions A Fractions A Fractions A Revision Revision 

Science Materials 
Computing Spreadsheet 

PHSE Celebrating Differences 

RWV What do religions say to us when life gets hard? 

Sport / PE Swimming / Sports 

Geography Slums 

D & T Lighthouses 

MFL - 
Spanish 

Seasons 

Special 
Events 

3.11 - INSET        

 


